Lealoraine Salac

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

	CITY OF SAN FEDNA	NDO DAMDANO		
Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines One (1) Unit File Compactor Awardee: Contact Person:			Award Type:
.1509862				Award Notice
Control Number:	DIEGO MERCH SPECIALIZED GOODS Pafael Jacon Challey Panailinan		ov Pangilinan	Contract Amount:
2024-11-02201	TRADING Address: Designation:			Php1,798,500.00
	Blk 19, Lot 25, Regent Green St., Phase 5, Dizon Estate San Fernando S	Sole Proprietor		Award Date:
Supply and Delivery of One	City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines	ole i roprietor		13-Jan-2025
1) Unit File Compactor to				Publish Date:
oe used at the City Civil	Line Item # Product/Service/Projec	t Name	Budget	15-Jan-2025
Registry Office in the City	One (1) Unit File Compactor, Supply	and Delivery of	Budget	Date Last Updated:
of San Fernando,	One (1) Unit File Compactor to be used at the City Civil Registry Office in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 22101511, 1, Lot		Php1,800,000.00	22-Jan-2025
ampanga			Contract Number:	
Approved Budget:				2025-01-00017
Php1,800,000.00	Reason for Award : Single calculated responsive bid.			Proceed Date:
Procurement Mode:	Eg.c carcaracea responsive bia.			16-Jan-2025
Public Bidding				Contract Effectivity
Classification:				Date:
Goods				16-Jan-2025
Category:				Contract End Date:
- urniture				17-Mar-2025
Applicable Procurement				Created By:
Rules:				Lealoraine G. Salac
mplementing Rules and				Date Created:
Regulations				15-Jan-2025
unding Source:				Approver:
Government of the				
Philippines (GOP)				View Documents:
Funding Instrument:				4
Budget for the Contract				
Approved by the				
Sanggunian				
Area of Delivery:				
Pampanga				
Delivery Period:				
50 Day/s				
Contact Person:				
Iolina Vital				
Created By:				